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1* Do you approve or disapprove of the way President Biden is performing his job?

16%  Strongly approve

26%  Somewhat approve

11%  Somewhat disapprove

41%  Strongly disapprove
6%  Notsure

President Biden Job Approval Ratings

Approve Disapprove Net
July 11-16, 2022 42% 52% -10
July 6-8, 2022 37% 59% -22
June 2022 43% 52% -9
May 2022 43% 52% -9
April 2022 41% 53% -12
March 2022 42% 53% -11
February 2022 42% 53% -11
January 2022 42% 52% -10
December 2021 43% 51% -8
November 2021 43% 52% -9
October 2021 45% 50% -5
September 2021 47% 48% -1
August 2021 44% 46% -2
July 2021 44% 48% -4

Source: RMG Research, Inc.

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points
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2* Democrat Jared Polis and Republican Heidi Ganahl are running for Governor of Colorado this

year. If the election were held today, for whom would you vote?

46%  Democrat Jared Polis
34%  Republican Heidi Ganahl
5%  Some other candidate

15%  Not sure

3* Okay... Democrat Michael Bennet and Republican Joe O’Dea are running for the U.S. Senate

this year. If the election were held today, for whom would you vote?

45%  Democrat Michael Bennet
33%  Republican Joe O’Dea

7%  Some other candidate
15%  Not sure

4* How likely are you to vote in the midterm elections this November?

60% | will definitely vote
17%  Very likely
9%  Somewhat likely
4%  Not very likely
5% Not at all likely
6%  Notsure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points




&
G . RMG RESEARCH, Inc.

v GOLD CIRCLE MEMBERS

Scott Rasmussen Survey
of 600 Registered Voters in Colorado
Conducted July 16-20, 2022

5* How enthusiastic are you about voting in the midterm elections this November?

36%  Very enthusiastic

35%  Somewhat enthusiastic

14%  Not very enthusiastic

10%  Not at all enthusiastic
5% Not sure

6* In terms of how you will vote this November, how important are each of the following issues:

Very important Party trust
Inflation 70% R+4
Health care 58% D+17
Crime 56% R+1
Gun violence 54% D+7
Abortion 53% D+15
Election integrity 50% D+12
Education 47% D+4
Immigration 43% R+2
January 6 hearings 33% D+13
War in Ukraine 29% D+2

Source: RMG Research, Inc.

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points
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6* In terms of how you will vote this November, how important are each of the following issues:

Inflation
70%  Very important
24%  Somewhat important
3% Not very important
1%  Not at all important
3% Not sure
Health care
58%  Very important
29%  Somewhat important
8% Not very important
3%  Not atall important
2% Not sure
Crime
56%  Veryimportant
33%  Somewhat important
8% Not very important
2%  Not at all important
2% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points
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6* In terms of how you will vote this November, how important are each of the following issues:

Gun violence
54%  Very important
26%  Somewhat important
13%  Not very important
4%  Not at all important
3% Not sure
Abortion
53%  Veryimportant
20%  Somewhat important
15%  Not very important
12%  Not atall important

1%

Not sure

Election integrity

50%  Very important

30%  Somewhat important

12%  Not very important
4% Not at all important
3% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points
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6* In terms of how you will vote this November, how important are each of the following issues:

Education
47%  Very important
39%  Somewhat important
12%  Not very important
2%  Not at all important
1% Not sure
Immigration
43%  Very important
33%  Somewhat important
15%  Not very important
6%  Not at all important
3% Not sure

January 6 hearings

33%  Veryimportant

22%  Somewhat important

10%  Not very important

25%  Not at all important
9%  Notsure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points
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6* In terms of how you will vote this November, how important are each of the following issues:

War in Ukraine

29%  Very important

39%  Somewhat important

17%  Not very important
9%  Not at all important
5% Not sure

7* Okay... which of the following issues is most important?

38% Inflation

11%  Gun violence

11%  Crime

10%  Abortion
7% Immigration
5%  Education
5%  Election integrity
5%  January 6 hearings
4%  Health care
4%  Warin Ukraine

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points
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8* Which political party do you trust more on each of the following issues?

Republican trust | Democratic trust Net

Inflation 35% 31% R+4
Immigration 32% 30% R+2
Crime 34% 33% R+1

War in Ukraine 23% 25% D+2
Education 31% 35% D+4
Gun violence 32% 31% D+7
Election integrity 23% 35% D+12
January 6 hearings 21% 34% D+13
Abortion 23% 38% D+15
Health care 24% 41% D+17

Inflation

35%  Republican party
31%  Democratic party
9%  Both equally
17%  Neither
9% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points
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8* Which political party do you trust more on each of the following issues:

Immigration

37%  Republican party
27%  Democratic party
12%  Both equally
17%  Neither

7% Not sure

Crime

38%  Republican party
26%  Democratic party
14%  Both equally
16%  Neither

5% Not sure

War in Ukraine

28%  Republican party
22%  Democratic party
21%  Both equally
21%  Neither

9%  Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points
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8* Which political party do you trust more on each of the following issues:

Education
31%  Republican party
31%  Democratic party
16%  Both equally
16%  Neither
6% Not sure

Gun violence

32%  Republican party
31%  Democratic party
12%  Both equally
18%  Neither

7% Not sure

Election integrity

30%  Republican party
30%  Democratic party
13%  Both equally
21%  Neither

7% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points
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8* Which political party do you trust more on each of the following issues:

January 6 hearings

23%  Republican party
31%  Democratic party
13%  Both equally
22%  Neither

11%  Notsure

Abortion

30%  Republican party
35%  Democratic party
12%  Both equally
16%  Neither

7% Not sure

Health care

27%  Republican party
34%  Democratic party
15%  Both equally
17%  Neither

6%  Notsure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points
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9* How do you rate the U.S. economy these days?

5% Excellent
16%  Good
30%  Fair
47%  Poor

2% Not sure

10* Is the U.S. economy getting better or worse?

5%

Much better

15%  Somewhat better
13%  About the same
31% Somewhat worse
33%  Much worse

3%  Notsure

11* How do you rate your personal finances these days?

6%  Excellent
30%  Good
40%  Fair
24%  Poor

1% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points
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12* Are your personal finances getting better or worse these days?

4%
21%
28%
27%
18%

1%

Much better
Somewhat better
About the same
Somewhat worse
Much worse

Not sure

13* Is the United States currently in a recession?

54%
23%
23%

14* [If No/Not sure to Recession] Over the next 3-6 months, how likely is it that the country will

enter a recession?

54%
6%
18%
10%
3%
9%

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points

Yes
No
Not sure

Already in a recession
Very likely
Somewhat likely

Not very likely

Not at all likely

Not sure
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15* How closely have you followed recent news stories about a Supreme Court case on the

abortion issue?

29%  Very closely

39%  Somewhat closely

19%  Not very closely

12%  Not at all closely
2% Not sure

16* The Supreme Court recently overturned Roe v. Wade. Do you approve or disapprove of that

decision?

21%  Strongly approve

16%  Somewhat approve
9%  Somewhat disapprove

40%  Strongly disapprove

14%  Notsure

17* Which of the following best describes your view of abortion laws:

28%  Abortion should be legal in all cases

36%  Abortion should be legal in most cases

21%  Abortion should be illegal in most cases
8%  Abortion should be illegal in all cases
7% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points
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18* In the U.S. Senate Race, Democrat Michael Bennet supports allowing abortion to be legal at
any point during a pregnancy up until the moment of birth. Republican Joe O’Dea believes that abortion
should be legal, but only during the early stages of a pregnancy. Knowing this to be true, for whom
would you vote?

36%  Democrat Michael Bennet
42%  Republican Joe O’Dea

8%  Some other candidate
14%  Not sure

Methodology

This Counterpolling™ survey of 600 Registered Voters was conducted online by Scott Rasmussen on July
16-20, 2022. Field work for the survey was conducted by RMG Research, Inc. Certain quotas were
applied, and the sample was lightly weighted by geography, gender, age, race, education, internet
usage, and political party to reasonably reflect the nation’s population of Registered Voters. Other
variables were reviewed to ensure that the final sample is representative of that population.

The margin of sampling error for the full sample is +/- 4.6 percentage points.

This survey was paid for by RMG Research, Inc. as part of the service provided for our Gold Circle
Members.

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. July 16-20, 2022
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 4.6 percentage points




